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Standings

TEAM w
The Mighty Ox Unchained 11
Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire 11
TheDiscountDoubleCheckers 10
THUNDERGUN EXPRESS 9
Deklan The Champ 8
THE EMPIRE 7
Team Rex 6
The Hairy Areolas 5
Team of the Goddess 5
Rookie Express 3

Total Points
TEAM

The Mighty Ox Unchained
THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
Deklan The Champ
TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
The Hairy Areolas

Team of the Goddess

THE EMPIRE

Rookie Express

Team Rex
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PTS

2012
1894
1847
1582
1534
1485
1458
1429
1387
1369

PCT
0.733
0.733
0.667
0.600
0.533
0.467
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.200

PF
1735
1631
1427
1666
1449
1297
1210
1320
1269
1287
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PA
1390
1333
1340
1474
1456
1309
1446
1478
1572
1493

STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 7
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League Playoffs

1. The Mighty Ox Unchained 157
4. THUNDERGUN EXPRESS 111

3. TheDiscountDoubleChecke 77 1. The Mighty Ox Unchained 120
2. Buzzcrafter Extraordina 96 2. Buzzcrafter Extraordina 120

Champion: The Mighty Ox Unchained
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